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MEDIJANA KUP 2025
Niš, 27.09.2025.

-46KG
STARIJI POLETARCI

12 takmičara
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ABU LABAN, Malek PBG

ADAMOVIĆ, Milan BOR
MPEKAS, Christopher PHO

ANTIĆ, Todor PLE

PAUNOVIĆ, Luka 034
TEŠIČ, Luka KTB

ALEKSIĆ, Veljko KIN

SLAVKOVIĆ, Marko DIN
PETROVIĆ, Vidak I10

JANJIĆ, Vuk SOK

ANIČIĆ, Teodor 13M
MATIĆ, Viktor 13U

ABU LABAN, Malek
Partizan, Beograd

MPEKAS, Christopher
Phoenix, Volos

ANTIĆ, Todor
Partizan Leskovac, Leskovac

PAUNOVIĆ, Luka
SU Radnički 034, Kragujevac

ALEKSIĆ, Veljko
UDŽK Kinezis, Niš

PETROVIĆ, Vidak
SU "Ipon 10", Pirot

JANJIĆ, Vuk
SO Kobra, Smederevska Palanka

MATIĆ, Viktor
13. maj, Ub

ABU LABAN, Malek
Partizan, Beograd

ANTIĆ, Todor
Partizan Leskovac, Leskovac

ALEKSIĆ, Veljko
UDŽK Kinezis, Niš

JANJIĆ, Vuk
SO Kobra, Smederevska Palanka

MPEKAS, Christopher PHO

MATIĆ, Viktor 13U

MPEKAS, Christopher
Phoenix, Volos

ANTIĆ, Todor
Partizan Leskovac, Leskovac

MATIĆ, Viktor
13. maj, Ub

ALEKSIĆ, Veljko
UDŽK Kinezis, Niš

ABU LABAN, Malek
Partizan, Beograd

JANJIĆ, Vuk
SO Kobra, Smederevska Palanka

JANJIĆ, Vuk
SO Kobra, Smederevska Palanka

ANTIĆ, Todor
Partizan Leskovac, Leskovac

ALEKSIĆ, Veljko
UDŽK Kinezis, Niš

JANJIĆ, Vuk SOK
ABU LABAN, Malek PBG
ANTIĆ, Todor PLE
ALEKSIĆ, Veljko KIN
MPEKAS, Christopher PHO
MATIĆ, Viktor 13U

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

http://www.vodadiva.com/
http://www.redmetag.com
https://www.mos.gov.rs/
https://www.triglav.rs
https://rtvpancevo.rs/
http://www.alkaloid.rs

